
Resource Recovery & Recycling Division 

All haulers operating within the City of Santa Monica must be an approved hauler. Using a private hauler not on this list will result in full forfeiture of the performance deposit. For questions 
regarding this list please contact haulers@santamonica.gov. 

Approved Private Hauler List - December 2024 

Hauler Phone Number Email Small Jobs? Services Offered 
365 Disposal & Recycling (818) 433-8151 accounting@365disposalandrecycling.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D, Events w/ Food Waste 

Alexander Construction & Engineering (310) 715-1451 monica@alexandercne.com No C&D 

All American Hauling (310) 986-4326 allamericanhauling.jessica@gmail.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D 

Allied Demolition, Inc. (661) 360-7280 allieddemolition@gmail.com Yes C&D 

American Wrecking, Inc. (626) 350-8303 albert@americanwreckinginc.com Yes Source Separated, C&D 

America's Bin Company (818) 641-1300 billing@abcdumpster.com No Source Separated, C&D 

Arrow Disposal Services, Inc. (626) 336-2255 rachel@arrowservicesinc.com Yes C&D 

Athens Services (626) 336-3636 compliancedepartment@athensservices.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D, Events w/ Food Waste 

Barraza and Sons Heavy Equipment (323) 981-9190 miriamlbarraza@hotmail.com No C&D 

California Waste Services LLC (310) 538-5998 eric@californiawasteservices.com Yes C&D 

Consolidated Disposal Service - Republic Services (951) 359-9483 csosa2@republicservices.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, Source Separated, C&D 

Davcas Services, Inc. (310) 989-6664 office@davcas-servicesinc.com Yes C&D 

Davcas, Inc. (310) 989-8897 office@davcas.com Yes C&D 

G. O. Rodriguez, Trucking, Inc. (909) 596-3747 aaron@meangreenfleet.com Yes Source Separated, C&D 

Genesis Dispatch, Inc. (323) 676-5128 paola@genesisdispatch.com No C&D 

Greenleaf Engineering (714) 847-2700 maria@tgegrading.com Yes C&D 

Interior Removal Specialist, Inc. (323)357-6900 weighmaster@irsdemo.com Yes Source Separated, C&D 

J & L Hauling and Disposal, Inc. (818) 470 -9356 jnlhnd@aol.com Yes C&D 

J. Padilla, Inc. (818) 899-6364 jpidemoinc@gmail.com No C&D 

JD Demolition & Grading, Inc. (714) 277-2866 karen@jddemo.com Yes C&D 

Jimenez Demolition, Inc. (323) 550-1153 contact@jimenezdemolition.com Yes C&D 

Klondike Construction Services, Inc. (909) 395-0160 klondikeconstruction@gmail.com Yes C&D 

Legendary Demolition Corporation (818) 649-1010 lillian@legendarydemo.com Yes C&D 

Leiva's Roll Off Inc. (562) 277-2761 leivasrolloff@yahoo.com Yes C&D 

Metropolis Disposal Corp. (818) 901-2020 tina@cut-demo.com Yes C&D 

Murillo Construction Clean Up (310) 251-6055 murilloconstructionca@hotmail.com Yes C&D 

NASA Services, Inc. (888) 888-0388 jack@nasaservices.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D 

North Hills Recycling, Inc. (818) 831-7980 josie@nhrecyclinginc.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D, Green Waste 

Number 1 Recycling, Inc. (818) 890-2267 office@number1recycling.net Yes Source Separated, C&D 

Patriot Services, Inc. (310) 414-1122 info@patriotservinc.com Yes C&D 

Pena Grading & Demolition, Inc. (818) 768-5202 tonyx@penaweb.com No Source Separated, C&D 

Perez Disposal Co., Inc. (818) 366-3500 dispatch@perezdisposal.com No C&D 
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Resource Recovery & Recycling Division 
Approved Private Hauler List - December 2024 

All haulers operating within the City of Santa Monica must be an approved hauler. Using a private hauler not on this list will result in full forfeiture of the performance deposit. For questions 
regarding this list please contact haulers@santamonica.gov. 

Hauler Phone Number Email Small Jobs? Services Offered 
Reel Waste & Recycling (877) 588-7335 accounting@reelwaste.net Yes Refuse/Rubbish, Source Separated, C&D, Events w/ Food Waste 

RER, Inc. (310) 329-3777 angelarer@yahoo.com Yes C&D 

Rock N' Roll-Off (818) 991-2323 werecyc@gmail.com Yes C&D 

Rogma Construction Services, Inc. (213) 620-1144 lorie@rogmainc.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D 

Segovia Disposal, Inc. (818) 896-4367 segoviadisposalinc@gmail.com Yes C&D 

Serv-Wel Disposal / Rent-A-Bin (323) 726-4056 djmswd@aol.com Yes Source Separated, C&D 

Southern California Disposal Co., Inc. (310) 828-6444 seta@scdisposal.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, C&D, Events w/ Food Waste 

Tom of the Line Demolition. Inc. (818) 261-6057 tomofthelinedemolition@gmail.com Yes C&D 

Waste & Recycling Services (562) 945-2688 wasterecycserv@gmail.com Yes C&D 

Waste Management (818) 252-3151 rgrigori@wm.com Yes Refuse/Rubbish, Source Separated, C&D, Events w/ Food Waste 

Weber Madgwick Excavating, Inc. (661) 775-1900 alex@webermadgwick.com Yes C&D 
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